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Supplementary Figures

Percentage

Percentage

Azerbaijan

0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

0.000

L.

Belarus

0.005

0.004

0.003

0.002

0.001 h}’h
0.000 |

IHLMMMJWM

1000 1500
Number of SNP Differences

U |

L50

0 1000 1500 2000 2500
Number of SNP Differences



Percentage

Percentage

Georgia
0.004

0.003
0.002

0.001

0.000 I'[

o oflli 4

Kazakhstan

0.008

0.006

0.004

0.002

500 1000 1500
Number of SNP Differences

ol

2000

0.000

500 1000 1500 2000

Number of SNP Differences

2500



Moldova

0.003

0.002

Percentage

0.001

0.000 ©
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Number of SNP Differences

Romania

0.005

0.004

0.003

Percentage

0.002

0.000
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
Number of SNP Differences

Supplementary Figure 1. Frequency histograms of pairwise distances within countries.
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Supplementary Figure 2. Frequency histograms of pairwise distances within phylogenomic
lineages.



